Total 33,976 33,976

As at 31 December 2010

Equity Type

Equity Investments
Exposures
(RM’000)

Risk Weighted
Assets

(RM’000)

Publicly traded equity

 holdings of equity investments 1,306 1,306

Private held equity

 for socio-economic purposes 16,616 16,616

  for non-socio-economic
purposes

14,544 14,544

Total 32,466 32,466

Note: The Bank has not made any material gains or losses from the sale or liquidation of the equity
 exposures during the reporting period.

RHB Investment Bank Berhad Basel II Pillar 3 Quantitative Consolidated Disclosures   30 June 2011

Basel II Pillar 3 Consolidated DisclosuresPage   34 of 35

Table 18: Interest Rate Risk / Rate of Return Risk in the Banking Book

As at 30 June 2011

Type of
Currency

Impact on Position as at Reporting Period (50 basis points) Parallel Shift

Increase/(Decline) in Earnings
(RM’000)

Increase/(Decline) in Economic
Value (RM’000)

Impact based on
+50 basis points

Impact based on
-50 basis points

Impact based
on +50 basis

points

Impact based
on -50 basis

points

MYR (10,544) 10,544 (47,553) 47,553

USD 40 (40) (0) 0

Others* 75 (75) (1) 1

Total (10,429) 10,429 (47,554) 47,554

*Inclusive of GBP, VND, THB, IDR etc

As at 31 December 2010

Type of
Currency

Impact on Position as at Reporting Period (50 basis points) Parallel Shift

Increase/(Decline) in Earnings
(RM’000)

Increase/(Decline) in Economic
Value (RM’000)

Impact based on
+50 basis points

Impact based
on -50 basis

points

Impact based
on +50 basis

points

Impact based
on -50 basis

points

MYR (13,880) 13,880 (63,468) 63,468

USD 15 (15) (0) 0

Others* 80 (80) (1) 1

Total (13,785) 13,785 (63,469) 63,469

*Inclusive of GBP, VND, THB, IDR etc

RHB Investment Bank Berhad Basel II Pillar 3 Quantitative Consolidated Disclosures   30 June 2011

Basel II Pillar 3 Consolidated DisclosuresPage   35 of 35

Table 19: Operational Risk Weighted Assets and Capital Requirement

As at 30 June 2011

Operational Risk
Group

(RM’000)
Bank

(RM’000)

Risk Weighted Assets 470,633 420,303

Capital Requirement at 8% 37,651 33,624

As at 31 December 2010

Operational Risk
Group

(RM’000)
Bank

(RM’000)

Risk Weighted Assets 469,394 414,976

Capital Requirement at 8% 37,551 33,198